
Coaches:

Joel Wincowski
Josh Miller
Duncan Mularz

 Lake George
(B) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 20, 2019 Wed Scrimmage @ South Glens
Falls

5:00
PM

South Glens Falls
HS

Departure Time:
4:00 PM NL

Nov 26, 2019 Tue Scrimmage @ Schuylerville 4:30
PM

Schuylerville High
School

Departure Time:
3:15 PM NL

Dec 6, 2019 Fri Regular Season 
69-60 W @ Hartford 7:00

PM
8:30
PM

HCS Ella Colvin
Gymnasium

Departure Time:
4:15 PM L

Dec 11, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ Whitehall 7:00
PM

Whitehall Jr/Sr
High School

Departure Time:
4:15 PM L

Dec 27, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ Glens Falls 7:30
PM

Glens Falls HS
Gym

Departure Time:
5:30 PM NL

Jan 8, 2020 Wed Regular Season 
59-66 L

@ Granville
(Varsity Boys
Basketball)

7:00
PM

Granville High
School- Senior
High Gym

Departure Time:
4:00 PM L

Jan 10, 2020 Fri Regular Season 
43-57 L

@ Hadley-
Luzerne

7:00
PM

Hadley- Luzerne Jr
Sr High School
Gym

Departure Time:
4:30 PM L

Jan 17, 2020 Fri Regular Season @ North Warren 7:00
PM NW High School Departure Time:

4:15 PM L

Jan 24, 2020 Fri Regular Season @ Fort Ann 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Fort Ann
Gymnasium

Departure Time:
4:15 PM L

Jan 31, 2020 Fri Regular Season @ Corinth 5:30
PM Corinth HS Departure Time:

4:15 PM L

Feb 12, 2020 Wed
Regular Season
(League Cross-
Overs)

@ Salem 7:00
PM HS Gym Departure Time:

3:45 PM NL

POSTPONED Mar
14, 2020 Sat

Post-Season
(NYSPHSAA
Regional Final)

@ TBD 11:00
AM

Hudson Valley
Community
(HVCC)

Departure Time:
8:50 AM NL
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